
Precinct # 1 2 3 Total

Total Registered Voters 2772 1809 2496 7077

Total Votes 490 281 438 1209

Total Votes/Registered Voters 18% 16% 18% 17%

ILENE B. TWISS 411 240 369 1020

0 0 0 0

Write-in 2 2 1 5

Blank Votes 77 39 68 184

Total Votes 490 281 438 1209

BRIAN M. CRESTA 377 233 335 945

Laurie York (write in) 1 2 1 4

0 0 0 0

Write-in 5 1 2 8

Blank Votes 107 45 100 252

Total Votes 490 281 438 1209

MEREDITH STONE 377 226 329 932

0 0 0 0

Write-in 3 2 2 7

Blank Votes 110 53 107 270

Total Votes 490 281 438 1209

JOSEPH P. CROWLEY 214 140 246 600

EMILY R. LEBLANC-PERRONE 245 119 172 536

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Write-in 1 2 1 4

Blank Votes 30 20 19 69

Total Votes 490 281 438 1209

MATTHEW A. ALEXANDER 286 149 216 651

KENDRA PETRONE 294 180 266 740

DAVID SHAPIRO 191 115 213 519

Kosta E. Prentakis (write in) 58 25 69 152

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Write-in 3 8 5 16

Blank Votes 148 85 107 340

Total Votes 980 562 876 2418

ADEMAR A. VIEIRA 357 217 316 890

0 0 0 0

Write-in 4 3 1 8

Blank Votes 129 61 121 311

Total Votes 490 281 438 1209

JAMES J. CARBONE 370 227 348 945

FRANK W. TWISS 384 219 356 959

0 0 0 0

Write-in 1 4 0 5

Blank Votes 225 112 172 509

Total Votes 980 562 876 2418

MARIA J. PAIKOS-HANTZIS 256 167 248 671

TIMOTHY PHILIP HOUTEN 259 133 235 627

SUSAN PICCOLE 290 156 223 669

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Write-in 2 7 3 12

Blank Votes 173 99 167 439

Total Votes 980 562 876 2418

BOARD OF ASSESSORS      (For Three Years    - Vote For ONE)

TOWN OF MIDDLETON --   ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COMMITTEE     (For Three Year    - Vote For ONE)

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE          (For Three Year    - Vote For TWO)

PLANNING BOARD        (For Five Years    - Vote For ONE)

THE SELECT BOARD      (For Three Years    -  Vote For ONE)

TRUSTEE OF THE FLINT PUBLIC LIBRARY    (For THREE Years   - Vote For TWO)

Electric Light Commissioner          (For THREE Years    - Vote For TWO)    

May 16, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

TOWN CLERK      (For Three Years    -  Vote For ONE)

5/16/2023

10:57 PM


